

S.T.5(6)2019
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no.40
Dated, 09.06.2025

Accused are present. No witness is present.

It appears that despite issuing bailable warrant, the CSW-9 did not turn up. So, let non bailable warrant be issued against CSW-9.

Issue summons upon CSW- 5,6.

To 10.07.2025 for evidence of CSW- 5,6,9.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat, North 24 pgs.